Abeko Actil SKY13 TTFY

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Friloft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Masttype

Energi
Transmission
Traekhjul

Daektype

Batteri

Oplader
Forerplads
Udstyr

Egenvaegt (kg)

Abeko Actil
SKY13 TTFY
1300

600

4850

2210

1700

1150

890

889

550

Triplex

DC
Transistorstyring
250mm
Vulculan

24V 240ah m/ central
vandpafyldning

24v 50hz standard oplader
Stand in
Frilaft

1252




